VII Grand Prix w ptywaniu o Puchar Sprintu Victorii J6zefow

Jozeféw, 5-10-2014

Konkurencja 5
2014-10-05 - 10:47

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

9-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 10

1 MIZIK, Julia

2 BADZIAN, Natalia

3 NOWAK, Maja

4 WILCZYNSKA, Matylda
5 KARAIM, Maja

6 AMBROZY, Antonina

Seria2z 10

1 JABLONSKA, Martyna
2 SYPNIEWSKA, Maja
3 LEWCZUK, Natalia

4 MARCINIAK, Maria

5 SOCHACKA, Karolina
6 PRZYBYLINSKA, Julia

Seria3z10

1 PICHOLA, Weronika

2 ZEGNALEK, Zofia

3 WASZKOWSKA, Wiktoria
4 BUSZKA, Kornelia

5 DWOJAK, Wiktoria

6 TUSZYNSKA, Nela

Seria4z 10

1 AMILKIEWICZ, Aleksandra
2 WLODARKIEWICZ, Magda
3 WROBEL, Martyna

4 WIECKOWSKA, Alicja

5 DZIUBAK, Klaudia

6 KOLODZIEJ, Jagoda

Seria5z10

1 CHOMICKA, Zofia

2 SZANIAWSKA, Agata
3 PRZYBYLSKA, Maja
4 KACPERSKA, Laura
5 DZIADEK, Amelia

6 PUCULA, Maja

Seria6z10

1 BEREDA, Maria

2 LENARD, Maja

3 WISNIEWSKA, Julia
4 OLENDSKA, Lena

5 KLECZEK, Maria

6 WROBEL, Karolina

Rok ur.

04 Mks Ochota Warszawa
03  luks Muszelka

03 Mks Ochota Warszawa
02 Mks Ochota Warszawa
03 Mks Ochota Warszawa
03 Mks Ochota Warszawa

03 Mks Piaseczno

04  luks Muszelka

02 Mks Ochota Warszawa
Mks Ochota Warszawa
Mks Ochota Warszawa

RRSB

02 Mks Piaseczno

02 Mks Piaseczno

03 Mks Piaseczno

03 MKS Polonia Warszawa
04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin

02  UKS Victoria J6zefow

05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin

03  Uks Pirania Targowek
03 Mks Piaseczno

03 UKS Delfin Garwolin

02 UKS Victoria Jozeféw
04 Mks Ochota Warszawa

02  Uks Pirania Targéwek
03  UKS Delfin Garwolin

05 UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotéw

03 MKS Polonia Warszawa
05 Mks Ochota Warszawa
05 UKS Victoria Jozeféw

05 Mks Ochota Warszawa
04 Mks Piaseczno
05 Mks Ochota Warszawa
05 Mks Ochota Warszawa
05 Mks Piaseczno
05 Mks Piaseczno

UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotow

38.00
38.00
36.00
37.00
38.00
39.00

40.29
40.00
39.88
40.00
40.00
41.00

42.34
42.14
41.37
42.00
42.27
4251

44.50
44.32
42.83
44.31
44.44
45.00

47.61
46.88
46.00
46.00
47.00
47.78

52.00
50.34
48.00
50.00
51.04
52.02
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VII Grand Prix w ptywaniu o Puchar Sprintu Victorii J6zefow
Jozeféw, 5-10-2014

Konkurencja 5, Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

Seria7z10

1 MOROZOWICZ, Agata
2 ZIELINSKA, Dagmara
3 WARDAK, Natalia

4 GORZKOWSKA, Zuzanna

5 SZOK, Wiktoria
6 GALAZKA, Katarzyna

Seria8z10

1 GOLIASZ, Eliza

2 ULINOWICZ, Klaudia

3 KURYLO, Anna

4 MAKOWSKA, Alicja

5 SALAMONCZYK, Maja
6 STELMACH, Natalia

Seria9z10

1 IMIOLEK, Otylia

2 KWIATKOWSKA, Maria
3 SKUPINSKA, Maja

4 OLEKSIUK, Krystyna

5 FEDORKO, Gabrysia

6 KUBOW, Oliwia

Seria10z 10

2 MACIAK, Julia

3 DUSZCZYK, Dorota
4 WIETECHA, Karolina
5 PLONA, Gabriela

RERRERA

05
05
05

03
05

05

05
05

05

05
05
03
05

Mks Ochota Warszawa
Mks Piaseczno

UKS Delfin Garwolin
UKS Victoria Jozefow
Mks Ochota Warszawa
UKS Delfin Garwolin

UKS Victoria Jozefow
UKS Delfin Garwolin
Mks Piaseczno

UKS Victoria Jozefow
UKS Victoria Jozefow
Mks Ochota Warszawa

UKS Victoria Jozefow
Mks Piaseczno

UKS Delfin Garwolin
Mks Ochota Warszawa
UKS Victoria Jozefow
luks Muszelka

luks Muszelka
Mks Piaseczno
Mks Piaseczno
luks Muszelka

53.00
52.94
52.38
52.81
53.00
53.29

54.45
54.26
5351
54.05
54.34
55.00
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